
Weihnachtsturnier Softball

Organiser: MS Anger

Date: 09.12.2025, Start: 11:40

Event Location: Sport- und Kultursaal, Pettauer Straße 10, 8184 Anger

Match Duration: 7 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results
Participants

Bubenbewerb Mädchenbewerb

1 Heavy Hitters (4a) 10 die coolen Socken (4a)

2 Nudelesser 367 (4b) 11 Leudddeee (4b)

3 Battle Bus Tutu (3a) 12 Christmas Girls (3a)

4 Sneaky Golems (3b1) 13 the candy canes (3b)

5 Die Namenlosen (3b2) 14 Winter Wonderkids (2a)

6 Die Bubies (2a) 15 Plätzchen-Armee (2b)

7 Die Goloms (2b) 16 PinkPandagirls (1a)

8 six seven (1a) 17 1b Girls

9 Christmas Boys (1b)

No. C Start Gr Match Result Bubenbewerb

1 1 11:40 A Heavy Hitters (4a) Christmas Boys (1b) 13  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 2 11:40 A Nudelesser 367 (4b) Die Goloms (2b) 13  : 0 1. Heavy Hitters (4a) 93  : 1 92 24

3 3 11:40 A Sneaky Golems (3b1) Die Namenlosen (3b2) 13  : 0 2. Battle Bus Tutu (3a) 71  : 9 62 21

4 1 11:49 B die coolen Socken (4a) PinkPandagirls (1a) 13  : 0 3. Nudelesser 367 (4b) 61  : 30 31 18

5 2 11:49 B Plätzchen-Armee (2b) 1b Girls 8  : 2 4. Sneaky Golems (3b1) 42  : 35 7 10

6 3 11:49 B Leudddeee (4b) Winter Wonderkids (2a) 13  : 0 5. Die Goloms (2b) 32  : 42 -10 10

7 1 11:58 A Die Bubies (2a) Battle Bus Tutu (3a) 0  : 13 6. six seven (1a) 34  : 37 -3 6

8 2 11:58 A six seven (1a) Heavy Hitters (4a) 0  : 13 7. Die Namenlosen (3b2) 13  : 77 -64 6

9 3 11:58 A Die Goloms (2b) Christmas Boys (1b) 10  : 1 8. Die Bubies (2a) 16  : 68 -52 6

10 1 12:07 B the candy canes (3b) Christmas Girls (3a) 13  : 0 9. Christmas Boys (1b) 14  : 77 -63 6

11 2 12:07 B Plätzchen-Armee (2b) die coolen Socken (4a) 1  : 10

12 3 12:07 B Winter Wonderkids (2a) PinkPandagirls (1a) 5  : 7 Mädchenbewerb

13 1 12:16 A Die Namenlosen (3b2) Nudelesser 367 (4b) 0  : 13 Pl Participant G GD Pts

14 2 12:16 A Battle Bus Tutu (3a) Sneaky Golems (3b1) 6  : 3 1. Leudddeee (4b) 91  : 0 91 21

15 3 12:16 A six seven (1a) Die Bubies (2a) 8  : 1 2. die coolen Socken (4a) 75  : 14 61 18

16 1 12:25 B 1b Girls the candy canes (3b) 0  : 13 3. the candy canes (3b) 65  : 26 39 15

17 2 12:25 B Christmas Girls (3a) Leudddeee (4b) 0  : 13 4. Christmas Girls (3a) 28  : 45 -17 9

18 3 12:25 B die coolen Socken (4a) Winter Wonderkids (2a) 13  : 0 5. Plätzchen-Armee (2b) 32  : 46 -14 9

19 1 12:34 A Die Goloms (2b) Heavy Hitters (4a) 0  : 13 6. 1b Girls 16  : 60 -44 6

20 2 12:34 A Christmas Boys (1b) Die Namenlosen (3b2) 6  : 1 7. PinkPandagirls (1a) 12  : 66 -54 3

21 3 12:34 A Nudelesser 367 (4b) Battle Bus Tutu (3a) 0  : 13 8. Winter Wonderkids (2a) 13  : 75 -62 3

22 1 12:43 B the candy canes (3b) Plätzchen-Armee (2b) 13  : 0

23 2 12:43 B PinkPandagirls (1a) Christmas Girls (3a) 1  : 6

24 3 12:43 B Leudddeee (4b) 1b Girls 13  : 0

25 1 12:52 A Sneaky Golems (3b1) six seven (1a) 4  : 2

26 2 12:52 A Heavy Hitters (4a) Die Bubies (2a) 13  : 0

1 Made with passion by tournej

https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1ewwe81z1d
https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1ewwe81z1d


Weihnachtsturnier Softball

27 3 12:52 A Die Namenlosen (3b2) Die Goloms (2b) 0  : 13

28 1 13:01 B the candy canes (3b) die coolen Socken (4a) 0  : 13

29 2 13:01 B Christmas Girls (3a) Winter Wonderkids (2a) 13  : 0

30 3 13:01 B Plätzchen-Armee (2b) Leudddeee (4b) 0  : 13

31 1 13:10 A Battle Bus Tutu (3a) Christmas Boys (1b) 13  : 0

32 2 13:10 A six seven (1a) Nudelesser 367 (4b) 3  : 5

33 3 13:10 A Die Bubies (2a) Sneaky Golems (3b1) 0  : 13

34 1 13:19 B 1b Girls PinkPandagirls (1a) 7  : 2

35 2 13:19 B die coolen Socken (4a) Christmas Girls (3a) 13  : 0

36 3 13:19 B Leudddeee (4b) the candy canes (3b) 13  : 0

37 1 13:28 A Die Namenlosen (3b2) Heavy Hitters (4a) 0  : 13

38 2 13:28 A Die Goloms (2b) Battle Bus Tutu (3a) 1  : 7

39 3 13:28 A Christmas Boys (1b) six seven (1a) 0  : 13

40 1 13:37 B Winter Wonderkids (2a) 1b Girls 8  : 3

41 2 13:37 B PinkPandagirls (1a) Plätzchen-Armee (2b) 2  : 9

42 3 13:37 B Leudddeee (4b) die coolen Socken (4a) 13  : 0

43 1 13:46 A Nudelesser 367 (4b) Die Bubies (2a) 13  : 0

44 2 13:46 A Heavy Hitters (4a) Sneaky Golems (3b1) 13  : 0

45 3 13:46 A Battle Bus Tutu (3a) Die Namenlosen (3b2) 13  : 0

46 1 13:55 B 1b Girls Christmas Girls (3a) 4  : 3

47 2 13:55 B the candy canes (3b) PinkPandagirls (1a) 13  : 0

48 3 13:55 B Plätzchen-Armee (2b) Winter Wonderkids (2a) 13  : 0

49 1 14:04 A six seven (1a) Die Goloms (2b) 1  : 2

50 2 14:04 A Die Bubies (2a) Christmas Boys (1b) 10  : 1

51 3 14:04 A Sneaky Golems (3b1) Nudelesser 367 (4b) 1  : 4

52 1 14:13 B 1b Girls die coolen Socken (4a) 0  : 13

53 2 14:13 B PinkPandagirls (1a) Leudddeee (4b) 0  : 13

54 3 14:13 B Christmas Girls (3a) Plätzchen-Armee (2b) 6  : 1

55 1 14:22 A Battle Bus Tutu (3a) Heavy Hitters (4a) 1  : 2

56 2 14:22 A Die Namenlosen (3b2) six seven (1a) 7  : 4

57 3 14:22 A Die Goloms (2b) Die Bubies (2a) 2  : 3

58 1 14:31 B Winter Wonderkids (2a) the candy canes (3b) 0  : 13

59 2 14:31 A Christmas Boys (1b) Sneaky Golems (3b1) 6  : 4

60 3 14:31 A Heavy Hitters (4a) Nudelesser 367 (4b) 13  : 0

61 1 14:40 A six seven (1a) Battle Bus Tutu (3a) 3  : 5

62 2 14:40 A Die Bubies (2a) Die Namenlosen (3b2) 2  : 5

63 3 14:40 A Sneaky Golems (3b1) Die Goloms (2b) 4  : 4

64 1 14:49 A Nudelesser 367 (4b) Christmas Boys (1b) 13  : 0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

